Regional Site: Hesston HS

Athlete: Felis De La Cruz

Date Location
8/29/23  Ellsworth
8/29/23  Ellsworth
8/29/23  Ellsworth
8/29/23  Ellsworth
9/5/23 Phillipsburg
9/5/23 Phillipsburg
9/5/23 Phillipsburg
9/7/23 Lindsborg
9/7/23 Lindsborg
9/7/23 Lindsborg
9/12/23  Phillipsburg
9/12/23  Phillipsburg
9/12/23  Phillipsburg
9/12/23  Phillipsburg
9/14/23  Ellsworth
9/14/23  Ellsworth
9/14/23  Ellsworth
9/19/23  Hesston
9/19/23  Hesston
9/19/23  Hesston
9/26/23  Ellsworth
9/26/23  Ellsworth
9/26/23  Ellsworth
9/28/23  Ellsworth
9/28/23  Ellsworth
9/28/23  Ellsworth

10/6/23  321A Regional - Hesston
10/6/23 ~ 321A Regional - Hesston
10/7/23  321A Regional - Hesston
10/7/23 ~ 321A Regional - Hesston

10/13/23  321A State - Topeka
10/13/23  321A State - Topeka
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ELLSWORTH HS

Schedule & Scores

Opponent's School
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS

WaKeeney-Trego Community HS
Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS
Claflin-Central Plains HS
Phillipsburg HS

Norton Community HS
WaKeeney-Trego Community HS
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS
Clay Center Community HS
Claflin-Central Plains HS
Norton Community HS
Concordia HS

Scott Community HS
Phillipsburg HS
Alma-Wabaunsee HS
Hoisington HS

Chapman HS

Hesston HS

Conway Springs HS

Hesston HS

Ellsworth HS

Hoisington HS

Clay Center Community HS
Salina-Sacred Heart HS
Cimarron HS

Salina-South HS

St. John-Hudson HS

Ellsworth HS
Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS
Hesston HS

Beloit HS

Hesston HS

Opponent(s)
KIJ Leis

Annabelle Malsam
Ava Madden
Lauren Oeser
Alivia Solida
LeAnne Beikman
Annabelle Malsam
Kaitlyn Leis

Sara Smith

Lauren Oeser
Layla Puga

Jesika Bisnette
Kennedy Wasinger
Gabby Poels
Talen Orton

Claire Crutcher
Meredith Kuntz
Alaina Logan

Ali Potts

Aubrey Koehn
Bekah Vague
Claire Crutcher
Adalyn Pfizenmaier
Nguyen Nguyen
Angel Myers
Odessa Miller
Jennifer Garcia
Karli Haase

Ava Madden
Molly Martin
Ashlyn Knight
Molly Martin
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Match Type: Singles

Record: 21-11

Score
8-1
3-6 (Ret.)
8-3
8-7(3)
8-4
8-1
4-8
8-0
6-8
1-8
7-0
7-3
7-1
7-0
8-0
8-0
1-8
8-1
8-2
1-8
8-4
8-1
6-8
8-0
8-3
8-4
6-0,6-1
0-6,1-6
7-5,7-6 (2)
1-6,2-6
1-6,0-6
3-8
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